2024 Live PC Give PC Prize Winners

Prize

Year over Year Donor Growth 0-100 donors in 2024
Year over Year Donor Growth 0-100 donors in 2024
Year over Year Donor Growth 100+ donors in 2024

Year over Year Donor Growth 100+ donors in 2024

All Nonprofits Leaderboard
All Nonprofits Leaderboard
All Nonprofits Leaderboard

Education Leaderboard
Education Leaderboard
Education Leaderboard

Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard
Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard
Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard

Sports & Recreation Leaderboard
Sports & Recreation Leaderboard
Sports & Recreation Leaderboard

Organization

Wasatch Trails Foundation
Song Summit Foundation
Youth Sports Alliance
Jewish Family Service

Mountain Trails Foundation
Recycle Utah
Mountain Town Music

Park City Education Foundation
Park City READS
Joseph James Morelli Legacy Foundation

National Ability Center
People's Health Clinic
Summit Community Gardens and EATS

Park City Soccer Club (PCSC)
Park City Ski & Snowboard
Utah Avalanche Center

—PARK CITY——

COMMUNITY
FOUNDATION

Amount
$ 1,750
$ 1,000
$ 1,750
$ 1,000

$ 1,250
$ 1,000
$ 750

$ 1,000
$ 750
$ 500

$ 1,000
$ 750
$ 500

$ 1,000
$ 750
$ 500



