

2024 Live PC Give PC Prize Winners

Prize	Organization	Amount
Year over Year Donor Growth 0-100 donors in 2024	Wasatch Trails Foundation	\$ 1,750
Year over Year Donor Growth 0-100 donors in 2024	Song Summit Foundation	\$ 1,000
Year over Year Donor Growth 100+ donors in 2024	Youth Sports Alliance	\$ 1,750
Year over Year Donor Growth 100+ donors in 2024	Jewish Family Service	\$ 1,000
Spirit Award	Lucky Project	\$ 1,000
All Nonprofits Leaderboard	Mountain Trails Foundation	\$ 1,250
All Nonprofits Leaderboard	Recycle Utah	\$ 1,000
All Nonprofits Leaderboard	Mountain Town Music	\$ 750
Arts & Culture Leaderboard	KPCW Radio	\$ 1,000
Arts & Culture Leaderboard	Kimball Art Center	\$ 750
Arts & Culture Leaderboard	Park City Film	\$ 500
Education Leaderboard	Park City Education Foundation	\$ 1,000
Education Leaderboard	Park City READS	\$ 750
Education Leaderboard	Joseph James Morelli Legacy Foundation	\$ 500
Environment & Animals Leaderboard	Summit Land Conservancy	\$ 1,000
Environment & Animals Leaderboard	Nuzzles & Co.	\$ 750
Environment & Animals Leaderboard	Swaner Preserve and EcoCenter	\$ 500
Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard	National Ability Center	\$ 1,000
Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard	People's Health Clinic	\$ 750
Mental and Physical Health Leaderboard	Summit Community Gardens and EATS	\$ 500
People & Community Leaderboard	Peace House Inc.	\$ 1,000
People & Community Leaderboard	Christian Center Of Park City	\$ 750
People & Community Leaderboard	Wasatch Immigration Project	\$ 500
Sports & Recreation Leaderboard	Park City Soccer Club (PCSC)	\$ 1,000
Sports & Recreation Leaderboard	Park City Ski & Snowboard	\$ 750
Sports & Recreation Leaderboard	Utah Avalanche Center	\$ 500